


tas pli rein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect ana may on
Wrinnn °;’"’Ted hv hnth parﬁne

The original (contract sum) was: $ 105,432,600.00

Net Change to Change Order(s):

Change Order No. 1 $ -
Change Order No. 2 $ 290,253.99
Change Order No. 3 $ 309,452.78
Change Order No. 4 $ (243,193.59)
¢ 1ge Order No. 5 $ 92,468.33
o » Order No. 6 30,661.17
» Order No. 7 $ 31,956.44
_ ! Order No. 8 $ 6,273.87
C ge Order No. 9 $ 127,508.29
C ge Order No. 10 $ 13,819.72
Change Order No. 11 $ 27,609.14
Change Order No. 12 $ (17,763.86)
Change Order No. 13 $ 69,536.30
Change Order No. 14 $ 127,935.84
Change Order No. 15 $ 23,363.53
Change Order No. 16 $ 10,494.86
Change Order No. 17 $ 160,230.39
Change Order No. 18 $ 4,391,879.00
Change Order No. 19 $ 205,268.22
C ge Order No. 20 $ 14,994.12
C 1geOr No.21 $ 162,413.97
Change Ort  No. 22 $ 41,219.94
Change Order No. 23 $ 120,757.61
Change Order No. 24 $ 61,674.12
Change Order No. 25 $ 110,686.35

I 20f 4



Change Order No.
Change Order No.
Change Order No.
Change Order No.
Change Order No.
Change Order No.
PRIOR Change Order No.
CURRENT Change Order No.

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

Change Order No. Thirty-Three (33) has been accepted and authorized on
County Commissioners Court by Court Order No.

ACCEPTED BY:

Cagnery soqnea by wn aurwss

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Wl" Burgessgmoc Mn D\J <SEoRi.cO

2025 !zameso m-osm

, to be effective on

22,303.83
115,932.44
102,159.56
15,840.42
41,994.49
5,719.92
442,543.60
51,991.05 0.0493%

PP HBHH

R4

6,967,985.84 6.6089%
$ 112,400,585.84

by authority of the Collin

SIGNATURE

Will Burgess

(Print Name)

TITLE: Project Manager
DATE: 12/3/25

SIGNATURE
Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

(Print Name)

TITLE:

PURCHASING AGENT

Page 3 of 4






